CTPMT Anchor with Mechanical Nail
AN
CH
O
RS
PRODUCT RANGE
Insulation Thickness (mm) Nominal
length (mm) Product Name Product Code Packing unit
(pieces)Old building* New building
40 60 95 CTPMT95-95	mm C95205095 500
60 80 115 CTPMT115-115	mm C95205115 500
80 100 135 CTPMT135-1355	mm C95205135 500
100 120 180 CTPMT180-180	mm C95205180 500
120 140 200 CTPMT200-200	mm C95205200 500
140 160 220 CTPMT220-220	mm C95205220 500
160 180 240 CTPMT240-240	mm C95205240 500
* 20 mm old render
TECHNICAL DATA
Anchorage	Depth	hv≥ 25-35	mm
Drill	hole	Depth	t 35-45	mm
Anchor	Diameter 10	mm
Hammer-in	Mounting
Plate	Diameter 60	mm
Tensile	Strength 0,15	kN
EXTERNAL THERMAL INSULATION COMPOSITE SYSTEMS
•	Used	for	mechanical	fixing	of 	thermal	insulation
boards to concrete, bricks and honeycomb blocks.
•	Pre-mounted	nail	ensures	quick	and	easy
installation.